Day
TUES 3/11
THURS 3/13
TUES 3/18
THURS  3/20
TUES 3/25
THURS 3/27
TUES 4/1
VARSITY
Del Campo

Nevada Union
Placer

River Valley
Roseville
Twelve Bridges
Yuba City

Date VISITOR

River Valley
Placer
Roseville
Twelve Bridges

River Valley
Nevada Union
Roseville
Yuba

Placer
Twelve Bridges
Roseville
Del Campo

Del Campo
Nevada Union
Yuba
Placer

Twelve Bridges
Roseville
Del Campo
River Valley

Yuba
Twelve Bridges
River Valley
Nevada Union

Twelve Bridges
Nevada Union
Placer
Roseville

JV_
Del Campo
Nevada Union
Placer
River Valley
Roseville
Twelve Bridges
Yuba City

FOOTHILL VALLEY LEAGUE
SOFTBALL SCHEDULE 2025

MON 1/27/2025 PRACTICE STARTS
TUES 2/4/2025 FIRST SCRIMMAGE
TUES 2/11/2025 FIRST CONTEST

THURS 5/1/2025 LAST REGULAR SEASON CONTEST

HOME
Nevada Union
Del Campo
Yuba
Bye

Twelve Bridges
DelCampo
Placer
Bye

Nevada Union
Yuba
River Valley
Bye

Roseville
Twelve Bridges
River Valley
Bye

Placer
Nevada Union
Yuba
Bye

Placer
Roseville
Del Campo
Bye

Del Campo
Yuba
River Valley
Bye

TIME
4pm
4pm
4pm

4pm
4:30
4pm

4pm
4pm
4pm

4pm
4pm
4pm

4pm
4pm
4pm

4pm
4pm
4pm

4pm
4pm
4pm

Day
THURS

TUES

THURS

TUES

TUES

THURS

TUES

THURS

MON
TUES
THURS
TUES
Sat
TUES

Date VISITOR

4/3

4/8

4/10

4/15

4/22

4/24

4/29

5/1

5/5

5/6

5/8
5/13
5/17
6/3

Nevada Union
Del Campo
Yuba
Bye

Twelve Bridges
DelCampo
Placer
Bye

Nevada Union
Yuba
River Valley
Bye

Spring Break

Roseville
Twelve Bridges
River Valley
Bye

Placer
Nevada Union
Yuba
Bye

Placer
Roseville
Del Campo
Bye

Del Campo
Yuba
River Valley
Bye

Playoffs
Playoffs
Playoffs
Playoffs
SJS FINALS
NORCAL Begins

HOME
River Valley
Placer

Roseville
Twelve Bridges

River Valley
Nevada Union
Roseville
Yuba

Placer
Twelve Bridges
Roseville
Del Campo

Before Easter

Del Campo
Nevada Union
Yuba
Placer

Twelve Bridges
Roseville
Del Campo
River Valley

Yuba
Twelve Bridges
River Valley
Nevada Union

Twelve Bridges
Nevada Union
Placer
Roseville

Home Sites
Home Sites
Home Sites
Home Sites
TBA
TBA

Time
4pm
4pm
4pm

4pm
4pm
4pm

4pm
4pm
4pm

4pm
4pm
4pm

4pm
4pm
4pm

4pm
4pm
4pm

4pm
4pm
4pm

TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD



